5 DIGIT LOOP-POWERED PANEL METERS
WITH LOOP-POWERED BACKLIGHT
Model PD683 General Purpose Model PD688 Hazardous Area
• 4-20 mA Input
• 5 Digit LCD, 0.6" (15.2 mm) High
• FM Type 4X, IP65 Front
• Shallow Depth Case 3.2” Behind Panel
• 2 V Drop (5.7 V with Backlight)

ATEX Certified: II 1G, Ex ia IIC T4, IP65, Ta = -40°C to 65°C
 Note: Installation must be performed in accordance with Control Drawing LIM688-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Loop Leader® • PD683/PD688
Model Description
PD683-0K0* General Purpose
PD688-0K0* FM Approved, CSA & ATEX Certified
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically shipped within 2 working days
Accessories
Model Meters Description Mounting
PDA23XX 1 - 10* Plastic NEMA 4X Through Door
PDA24XX 1 - 2* Plastic NEMA 4X Inside Cover
PDA25XX 1 - 10* Plastic NEMA 4X Through Door
PDA26XX 1 - 6* Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Through Door
PDA27XX 1 - 6* Steel NEMA 4X Through Door
PDA2801 1 Low-Cost NEMA 4X Through Cover
Note: XX = the last two digits of the model number.
* Go to www.predig.com/esu to find individual model numbers
Your Local Distributor is:
Disclaimer